Single Inlet
Centrifugal Fans
V.A.T. not included
22
Application: Suitable for corrosive
industrial applications, food -
drink - pharmaceutical industries.
1450 RPM Stainless Steel Single Inlet Centrifugal Fans SMAN Series

(kW)
Y
(Height) Υ0 Μ
(Length) Μ0 Π (Width) Π0 Α
SMAN 200 0,5 0,37 460 170 550 280 470 410 540
SMAN 250 1,0 0,75 570 230 700 320 520 470 690
SMAN 250 1,5 1,10 570 230 700 320 550 490 690
SMAN 300 2,0 1,50 680 260 820 400 620 570 810
SMAN 300 3,0 2,20 680 260 820 400 620 570 810
SMAN 350 3,0 2,20 680 240 820 400 700 610 890
SMAN 350 4,0 3,00 780 290 900 440 700 610 890
SMAN 350 5,5 4,00 780 290 900 440 700 610 890
SMAN 450 7,5 5,50 1000 300 900 510 990 790 1010
Inlet Flange
(mm)  Type Α Price Type Β Price
200 SEN200A € 58,00 SEN200B € 36,00
250 SEN250A € 60,00 SEN250B € 38,00
300 SEN300A € 66,00 SEN300B € 42,00
350 SEN350A € 78,00 SEN350B € 46,00
450 SEN450A € 116,00
Single Inlet Fan Outlet Reductions (Inox) Single Inlet Fan Rain Shelters (Inox)
Fan Impellers  (Inox)
Type Power
kW Price